
LOT 2 BLOCK 1 COUNTRY CLUB ESTAT

335-685, WD 994-2399,2401, WD 13

HART BYRON/HART LATOYA B
300 SE DEFENDER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07099-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/18/2025 TP 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

84,776
600

18,500
103,876

0
103,876

0
103,876
103,876

0

113,288

1546/1753 7/28/2025 WD Q I 01 116,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCRANIE LANDS II, LL

HART BYRON

1304/1419 11/12/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JULIAN H MCCRANIE JR

MCCRANIE LANDS II, 
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000049970 Roof Replacement 8,000 05/28/2024

HX Base Yr

300 SE DEFENDER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,301 89.5050 100.25 130,425 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 81,323

FST 96 55 53 3,453

1,344 1,301 84,776

BAS= W36 S28 E48 N20 FST= N8W12 S8 E12$ W12 N8$.

BAS

36

28

48

20

12

8 FST 8

12

8

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 80.00 127.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


